Plescan

Ruotolo

Benente

Finati

Levis

Cirone

Vaccari

Casale

Marchisio

Marello

Ciraolo

Loi

Taurino

Classifica Generale

Marian
Raffaele
Fabrizio
Edoardo
Luca
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Luigi
Giovanni
Vittore

Antonio

Giuseppe

Leonardo

Subgun
Subgun
Subgun
Subgun
Optics
Subgun
Open
Open
Open
Stock
Custom
9/40
Optics

Tactical
Scope 22

Senior

G.Senior

G.Senior

Senior

G.Senior

G.Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

30,64
32,93
33,46
31,15
30,14
30,57
33,81
37,10
29,56
33,49
35,26
35,90

42,92

27,32
26,73
29,51
31,11
38,78
37,58
34,88
35,77
43,27
37,59
40,35
35,23

40,79

32,21
32,50
28,25
34,57
30,36
33,00
38,32
28,02
40,04
46,17
46,03
36,67

35,27

30,57
31,62
32,65
33,60
33,78
33,76
35,46
45,69
35,31
42,68
38,41
54,43

43,30

120,74
123,78
123,87
130,43
133,06
134,91
142,47
146,58
148,18
159,93
160,05
162,23

162,28

20

17

15

12

20

11

20

17

15

20

20

17

20




Pezzi

Massimo Striker

Romagnolo Alberto

Boasso
Bianchi
Pagliero
Gai
Casula
Giribaldi
Pizio

Gorassini

Squarise

Piazza

Marchisio

Enrico
Fabio
Roberto
Giovanni
Piero
Claudio
Valerio
Giorgio
Roberto
Paolo

Enrico

Open
Custom
9/40
Striker
Optics
Stock
Open
Tactical
Scope 22
Stock
Open
Custom
9/40
Stock

Striker

G.Senior

G.Senior

G.Senior

Senior

G.Senior

Senior

Senior

39,38
40,75
38,98
35,58
34,49
38,74
32,42
42,74
41,77
40,03
39,82
31,84

43,52

852
38,63
39,98
36,22
39,53
49,02
47,56
39,93
40,53
54,75
40,79
38,79

43,49

38,54
37,22
39,43
52,78
47,03
38,26
34,18
40,66
48,05
38,93
49,06
69,71

47,02

45,28
46,58
45,65
40,48
44,34
42,17
57,08
49,41
46,65
45,33
50,65
40,67

50,56

162,72
163,18
164,04
165,06
165,39
168,19
171,24
172,74
177,00
179,04
180,32
181,01

184,59

20

12

17

17

15

17

11

17

15

10

15

12

15




Rubiola
De Rossi
Formato
Moriondo
Bevar
Fantino
Norio
Alborno
Marengo
Fassoni
Ricca
Pontone

Diomante

Daniele

Alberto

Diego

Roberto

Massimo

Maurizio

Andrea

Carlo

Mauro

Michele

Marco

Francesco

Massimilia
no

Tactical
Scope

Stock
Custom
9/40
Tactical
Scope

Stock
Stock

Custom
9/40

Senior

G.Senior

Senior

G.Senior

Senior

Custom 45 Senior

Custom
9/40

Stock
Stock
Custom

9/40

Stock

Senior

Senior

G.Senior

Senior

35,55
45,13
47,90
56,49
38,40
44,96
44,42
45,65
49,04
44,41
44,34
49,74

45,47

33,77
54,69
39,69
43,58
42,75
45,81
55,32
40,33
39,82
66,67
59,18
50,72

65,79

65,86
43,07
59,68
41,07
55,72
43,53
40,63
51,74
58,62
45,40
53,93
58,38

58,96

50,16
43,10
42,08
50,01
54,58
61,28
58,55
61,25
55,81
48,39
54,42
57,30

47,20

185,34
185,99
189,35
191,15
191,45
195,58
198,92
198,97
203,29
204,87
211,87
216,14

217,42

20

11

12

17

10

9

11

20




Giaccone Riccardo Stock Senior 51,71 62,04 51,09 54,36 219,20 5

Conoscenti Federico Stock 55,05 57,68 50,36 56,66 219,75 4

Giudice Fabio Subgun 53,98 54,62 63,78 53,13 225,51

Zurlo Michele  Stock Senior 63,41 50,56 67,51 46,36 227,84
Alessandria Simone  Custom 45 75,00 57,41 46,75 49 52 228,68

Taurino Leonardo Custom 45 Senior 69,43 58,98 53,63 51,14 233,18
Tactical

Costale Edoardo Scope Senior 52,43 57,56 49,66 79,04 238,69
Custom

Cisotto Davide 9/40 61,19 59,07 55,48 64,63 240,37
Custom

Moriondo Roberto  9/40 G.Senior 53,36 59,82 74,37 54,97 242,52

Martinoia Paolo Stock Senior 69,60 51,74 74,82 55,30 251,46
Marco

Di Pietro Andrea Striker 55,37 77,77 55,82 67,77 256,73

Barbaroise Alexndru Stock 58,20 55,31 70,68 75,77 259,96

Vaccarino Luca Stock 51,56 76,76 76,70 55,83 260,85




Bellugi Marco Stock Senior 50,52 59,06 83,73 71,49 264,80
Fida Nicola Stock Senior 75,66 63,66 58,23 69,90 267,45
Munari Giorgio  Stock G.Senior 64,04 89,48 64,42 54,12 272,06
Biscuola  Gaetano Stock 70,14 67,33 67,84 67,48 272,79
Verzicco  Luigi Subgun  Senior 57,04 42,48 95,03 79,15 273,70
Custom
Grosso Arturo 9/40 Senior 78,70 61,38 54,74 80,54 275,36
Nardicchia Riccardo Stock 84,07 56,92 70,07 66,70 277,76
Fava Dino Open G.Senior 51,82 67,61 69,82 89,79 279,04
Labagnara Vincenzo Striker G.Senior 53,65 81,72 75,59 68,59 279,55

Custom
Di Martino Carlo 9/40 Senior 62,75 64,34 57,35 96,01 280,45

D'amico Salvatore Subgun  G.Senior 61,35 61,01 79,82 79,07 281,25

David Massimo Stock G.Senior 69,02 65,87 71,33 83,70 289,92

Chiriotti Gabriele Stock Senior 61,08 88,88 75,15 71,38 296,49




Custom
Vestita Eligio 9/40 G.Senior 93,24 68,29 70,78 64,76 297,07 4

Butera Andrea Striker 70,47 79,50 79,92 80,05 309,94 10
Vecchi William Stock 76,32 79,98 66,29 93,13 315,72
Bertoldo Fabio Subgun 60,65 132,64 77,28 53,33 323,90
Dinielli Costantino Stock Senior 83,52 76,49 94,49 77,51 332,01
Giovanni
Pellicoro Battista Striker G.Senior 66,64 108,89 78,46 85,78 339,77

Gallo Fabio Striker 115,84 56,84 89,79 82,33 344,80

Berruti Giovanni Stock Senior 82,03 113,90 71,89 83,83 351,65

Ricca Marco Subgun  Senior 55,91 112,56 61,47 133,01 362,95

Villani Giovanni Striker Senior 121,79 73,31 69,53 118,68 383,31
Giachero Giovanni Stock Senior 100,11 114,50 100,22 109,40 424,23
Panizzi Stella Stock Lady 105,73 84,60 140,23 98,13 428,69

Custom
Peyrani Giuseppe 9/40 G.Senior 150,91 109,23 122,19 134,08 516,41




Tactical
Menaldo  Alessio Scope G.Senior 70,05 246,58 103,93 119,34 539,90 12

Regosini  Daniela  Stock Lady 53,32 67,56 81,90 999,00 1201,78

Baldin Alberto  Stock Senior 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 3996,00
Bergamini  Giorgio Stock Senior 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 3996,00

lannotta Michele  Striker 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 3996,00




Alborno Carlo Custom 45 Senior 45,65 40,33 51,74 61,25 198,97 20

Alessandria Simone  Custom 45 75,00 57,41 46,75 49 52 228,68 17

Taurino Leonardo Custom 45 Senior 69,43 58,98 53,63 51,14 233,18 15




Custom

Ciraolo Antonio  9/40 35,26 40,35 46,03 38,41 160,05 20
Custom

Boasso Enrico 9/40 38,98 39,98 39,43 45,65 164,04 17
Custom

Squarise  Roberto  9/40 39,82 40,79 49,06 50,65 180,32 15
Custom

Formato Diego 9/40 47,90 39,69 59,68 42,08 189,35 12
Custom

Norio Andrea  9/40 44,42 55,32 40,63 58,55 198,92 11
Custom

Marengo  Mauro 9/40 49,04 39,82 58,62 55,81 203,29
Custom

Pontone Francesco 9/40 G.Senior 49,74 50,72 58,38 57,30 216,14
Custom

Cisotto Davide 9/40 61,19 59,07 55,48 64,63 240,37
Custom

Moriondo Roberto  9/40 G.Senior 53,36 59,82 74,37 54,97 242,52
Custom

Grosso Arturo 9/40 Senior 78,70 61,38 54,74 80,54 275,36
Custom

Di Martino Carlo 9/40 Senior 62,75 64,34 57,35 96,01 280,45
Custom

Vestita Eligio 9/40 G.Senior 93,24 68,29 70,78 64,76 297,07
Custom

Peyrani Giuseppe 9/40 G.Senior 150,91 109,23 122,19 134,08 516,41




Vaccari Maurizio Open Senior 33,81 34,88 38,32 35,46 142,47 20
Casale Luigi Open G.Senior 37,10 35,77 28,02 45,69 146,58 17
Marchisio Giovanni Open G.Senior 29,56 43,27 40,04 35,31 148,18 15

Romagnolo Alberto Open G.Senior 40,75 38,63 37,22 46,58 163,18 12

Casula Piero Open G.Senior 32,42 47,56 34,18 57,08 171,24 11

Gorassini  Giorgio  Open G.Senior 40,03 54,75 38,93 45,33 179,04

Fava Dino Open G.Senior 51,82 67,61 69,82 89,79 279,04




Levis Luca Optics G.Senior 30,14 38,78 30,36 33,78 133,06 20

Loi Giuseppe Optics Senior 35,90 35,23 36,67 54,43 162,23 17

Pagliero Roberto  Optics G.Senior 34,49 39,53 47,03 44,34 165,39 15




Marello Vittore Stock Senior 33,49 37,59 46,17 42,68 159,93 20
Gai Giovanni  Stock 38,74 49,02 38,26 42,17 168,19 17
Pizio Valerio Stock 41,77 40,53 48,05 46,65 177,00 15
Piazza Paolo Stock 31,84 38,79 69,71 40,67 181,01 12
De Rossi  Alberto  Stock G.Senior 45,13 54,69 43,07 43,10 185,99 11
Bevar Massimo Stock Senior 38,40 42,75 55,72 54,58 191,45

Fantino Maurizio  Stock 44,96 45,81 43,53 61,28 195,58

Fassoni Michele  Stock Senior 44 141 66,67 45,40 48,39 204,87

Ricca Marco Stock Senior 44 .34 59,18 53,93 54,42 211,87
Massimilia
Diomante no Stock Senior 45,47 65,79 58,96 47.20 217,42

Giaccone Riccardo Stock Senior 51,71 62,04 51,09 54,36 219,20
Conoscenti Federico Stock 55,05 57,68 50,36 56,66 219,75

Zurlo Michele  Stock Senior 63,41 50,56 67,51 46,36 227,84




Martinoia  Paolo Stock Senior 69,60 51,74 74,82 55,30 251,46 2
Barbaroise Alexndru Stock 58,20 55,31 70,68 75,77 259,96 1
Vaccarino Luca Stock 51,56 76,76 76,70 55,83 260,85
Bellugi Marco Stock Senior 50,52 59,06 83,73 71,49 264,80

Fida Nicola Stock Senior 75,66 63,66 58,23 69,90 267,45

Munari Giorgio  Stock G.Senior 64,04 89,48 64,42 54,12 272,06

Biscuola  Gaetano Stock 70,14 67,33 67,84 67,48 272,79
Nardicchia Riccardo Stock 84,07 56,92 70,07 66,70 277,76
David Massimo Stock G.Senior 69,02 65,87 71,33 83,70 289,92
Chiriotti Gabriele  Stock Senior 61,08 88,88 75,15 71,38 296,49
Vecchi William  Stock 76,32 79,98 66,29 93,13 315,72
Dinielli Costantino Stock Senior 83,52 76,49 94,49 77,51 332,01

Berruti Giovanni Stock Senior 82,03 113,90 71,89 83,83 351,65




Giachero Giovanni Stock Senior 100,11 114,50 100,22 109,40 424,23

Panizzi Stella Stock Lady 105,73 84,60 140,23 98,13 428,69

Regosini  Daniela  Stock Lady 53,32 67,56 81,90 999,00 1201,78
Baldin Alberto  Stock Senior 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 3996,00

Bergamini Giorgio  Stock Senior 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 3996,00




Pezzi

Bianchi

Marchisio

Di Pietro

Labagnara

Butera

Pellicoro

Gallo

Villani

lannotta

Massimo
Fabio
Enrico
Marco
Andrea
Vincenzo
Andrea
Giovanni
Battista
Fabio

Giovanni

Michele

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

Striker

39,38

35,58
Senior 43,52
55,37
G.Senior 53,65
70,47
G.Senior 66,64
115,84
Senior 121,79

999,00

39,52
36,22
43,49
77,77
81,72
79,50
108,89
56,84
73,31

999,00

38,54
52,78
47,02
55,82
75,59
79,92
78,46
89,79
69,53

999,00

45,28
40,48
50,56
67,77
68,59
80,05
85,78
82,33
118,68

999,00

162,72
165,06
184,59
256,73
279,55
309,94
339,77
344,80
383,31

3996,00

20

17

15

12

11




Plescan Marian Subgun 30,64 27,32 32,21 30,57 120,74 20

Ruotolo Raffaele Subgun  Senior 32,93 26,73 32,50 31,62 123,78 17

Benente  Fabrizio  Subgun 33,46 29,51 28,25 32,65 123,87 15
Finati Edoardo Subgun  G.Senior 31,15 31,11 34,57 33,60 130,43 12
Cirone Giuseppe Subgun 30,57 37,58 33,00 33,76 134,91 11
Giudice Fabio Subgun 53,98 54,62 63,78 53,13 225,51
Verzicco  Luigi Subgun  Senior 57,04 42,48 95,03 79,15 273,70
D'amico Salvatore Subgun  G.Senior 61,35 61,01 79,82 79,07 281,25
Bertoldo Fabio Subgun 60,65 132,64 77,28 53,33 323,90

Ricca Marco Subgun  Senior 55,91 112,56 61,47 133,01 362,95




[ )
Tactical Scope

Tactical

Rubiola Daniele  Scope Senior 35,55 33,77 65,86 50,16 185,34 20
Tactical

Moriondo Roberto  Scope G.Senior 56,49 43,58 41,07 50,01 191,15 17
Tactical

Costale Edoardo Scope Senior 52,43 57,56 49,66 79,04 238,69 15
Tactical

Menaldo  Alessio Scope G.Senior 70,05 246,58 103,93 119,34 539,90 12




o
chhcql Scope 22

Tactical

Taurino Leonardo Scope 22 Senior 42,92 40,79 35,27 43,30 162,28
Tactical

Giribaldi  Claudio  Scope 22 Senior 42,74 39,93 40,66 49,41 172,74




